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RF1 Melton Mowbray - Oakham - Corby

From 
23 Sept
2018

Monday to Friday
Service No RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 29 RF1

COL
Brooksby College ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1650 .....
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St ..... 0730 ..... 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1430 1540 1650 1704 1740
Melton Vale Post 16 Ctr ..... 0733 ..... 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1433 1543 1653 1708 1743
Whissendine, Church ..... 0742 ..... 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1442 1552 1702 1719 1751
Oakham Enterprise Pk ..... 0750 ..... 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1450 1601 1711 1728 1759
Langham, Burley Rd ..... 0754 ..... 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1454 1605 1715 1734 1803
Oakham, John Street arr. ..... 0759 ..... 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1459 1611 1720 1737 1808

          
Oakham, John Street dep. 0655 0800 0905 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1505 1615 1720 ..... 1810
Manton, Village 0704 0809 0914 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1514 1624 1729 ..... 1819
Wing, Top Street ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1211 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

0707 0812 0917 1010 1110 1215 1310 1410 1517 1627 1732 ..... 1822
Uppingham, North St East arr. 0712 0817 0922 1015 1115 1220 1315 1415 1522 1632 1737 ..... 1827
Uppingham, North St East dep. 0717 0822 0922 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1527 1632 1742 ..... 1827
Lyddington, Village 0723 0828 0928 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1533 1638 1748 ..... 1833
Caldecott, Green 0728 0833 0933 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1538 1643 1753 ..... 1838
Great Easton, High St 0733 0838 0938 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1543 1648 1758 ..... 1843
Cottingham, Corby Road 0738 0843 0943 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1548 1653 1803 ..... 1848
Corby, George Street 0745 0850 0950 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1555 1700 1810 ..... 1855
Corby, Station 0749 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1705 1815 ..... .....

Saturdays
Service No RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St ..... ..... 0835 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1430 1540 1650 1740
Melton Vale Post 16 Ctr ..... ..... 0838 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1433 1543 1653 1743
Whissendine, Church ..... ..... 0847 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1442 1552 1702 1751
Oakham Enterprise Pk ..... ..... 0855 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1450 1601 1711 1759
Langham, Burley Rd ..... ..... 0859 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1454 1605 1715 1803
Oakham, John Street arr. ..... ..... 0904 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1459 1611 1720 1808

         
Oakham, John Street dep. 0655 0800 0905 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1505 1615 1720 1810
Manton, Village 0704 0809 0914 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1514 1624 1729 1819
Wing, Top Street ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1211 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

0707 0812 0917 1010 1110 1215 1310 1410 1517 1627 1732 1822
Uppingham, North St East arr. 0712 0817 0922 1015 1115 1220 1315 1415 1522 1632 1737 1827
Uppingham, North St East dep. 0717 0822 0922 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1527 1632 1742 1827
Lyddington, Village 0723 0828 0928 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1533 1638 1748 1833
Caldecott, Green 0728 0833 0933 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1538 1643 1753 1838
Great Easton, High St 0733 0838 0938 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1543 1648 1758 1843
Cottingham, Corby Road 0738 0843 0943 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1548 1653 1803 1848
Corby, George Street 0745 0850 0950 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1555 1700 1810 1855
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RF1 Corby - Oakham - Melton Mowbray

From 
23 Sept
2018

Saturdays
Service No RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1
Corby, George Street 0654 0754 0855 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1505 1605 1725 1825
Cottingham, Corby Road 0700 0800 0901 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1511 1611 1731 1830
Great Easton, High St 0705 0805 0906 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1518 1618 1736 1835
Caldecott, Green 0710 0810 0911 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1524 1624 1741 1840
Lyddington, Village 0715 0815 0916 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1530 1630 1746 1845
Uppingham, North St East arr. 0721 0821 0922 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1536 1636 1752 1851
Uppingham, North St East dep. 0726 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1540 1640 1755 1851

0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1544 1644 1759 1854
Wing, Top Street ..... ..... 0933 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1548 ..... ..... .....
Manton, Village 0732 0832 0937 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1554 1647 1802 1857
Oakham, John Street arr. 0740 0840 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1605 1655 1810 1905

         
Oakham, John Street dep. 0745 0845 0950 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1610 1700 ..... .....
Langham, Burley Rd 0750 0850 0955 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1615 1705 ..... .....
Oakham Enterprise Pk 0754 0854 0959 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1619 1709 ..... .....
Whissendine, Church 0803 0903 1008 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1628 1718 ..... .....
Melton Vale Post 16 Ctr 0812 0912 1017 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1637 1727 ..... .....
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0819 0919 1024 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1644 1734 ..... .....

Monday to Friday
Service No RF1 29 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1 RF1

COL
Corby, Station ..... ..... 0750 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1720 1820
Corby, George Street 0654 ..... 0754 0855 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1505 1605 1725 1825
Cottingham, Corby Road 0700 ..... 0800 0901 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1511 1611 1731 1830
Great Easton, High St 0705 ..... 0805 0906 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1518 1618 1736 1835
Caldecott, Green 0710 ..... 0810 0911 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1524 1624 1741 1840
Lyddington, Village 0715 ..... 0815 0916 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1530 1630 1746 1845
Uppingham, North St East arr. 0721 ..... 0821 0922 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1536 1636 1752 1851
Uppingham, North St East dep. 0726 ..... 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1540 1640 1755 1851

0729 ..... 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1544 1644 1759 1854
Wing, Top Street ..... ..... ..... 0933 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1548 ..... ..... .....
Manton, Village 0732 ..... 0832 0937 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1554 1647 1802 1857
Oakham, John Street arr. 0740 ..... 0840 0945 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1605 1655 1810 1905

        
Oakham, John Street dep. ..... 0810 0845 0950 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1610 1700 ..... .....
Langham, Burley Rd ..... 0812 0850 0955 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1615 1705 ..... .....
Oakham Enterprise Pk ..... 0815 0854 0959 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1619 1709 ..... .....
Whissendine, Church ..... 0828 0903 1008 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1628 1718 ..... .....
Melton Vale Post 16 Ctr ..... 0838 0912 1017 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1637 1727 ..... .....
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St ..... 0847 0919 1024 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1644 1734 ..... .....
Brooksby College ..... 0906 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....


